

IN THE COURT OF LD. ACJM, GARHBETA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

“EXTRACT COPY OF ORDER”

G.R. No- 545/2022.
Garhbeta PS case No. 419/2022.
Reg. No. 578 of 2022.

Order dated: 04.08.2025:

Today is fixed for I/O's report in final form.
Accused person namely **Bapan Deley @ Baban Duley** is on Court bail.
One Advocate haziran petition filed on behalf of said accused person.
Let the same be kept with is case record.
No report is received in final form.
To 07.11.2025 for I/O's report in final form.

Sd/- Souvik Dutta,
A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.