

IN THE COURT OF LD. ACJM, GARHBETA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

“EXTRACT COPY OF ORDER”

GR No. 545/2022.
Garhbeta PS case No. 419/2022.
Reg. No. 578 of 2022.

Order Dated:-24.03.2026:

Today is fixed for S/R of notice.

Accused person namely **Bapan Duley @ Baban Duley** is on Court bail.

Seen the S/R of notice upon D/C namely **Bakul Hembram** is received from O/C Garhbeta P.S.
but not proper served.

Issue fresh notice.

To **09.06.2026** for S/R of notice.

Sd/- A.D. Majumder,
A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.